
CORRIGENDUM

No. IIT Mandi/Admin/PUR-140/2014-15/7520-21

Date: 11.02.2015

To

1. Institute Website IIT Mandi
2. Central Public Procurement Portal.

Sub: - Corrigendum to NIT No. IITMANDI/Admin/PUR-140/2014-15/7346-47 dated 04.02.2015 regarding Supply & Installation of Real Time Digital Simulator.

The Training period mentioned in compliance statement for Real Time Digital Simulator at **Sr. No. 10 may be read as One week instead of two weeks** and warranty period mentioned in compliance statement for Real Time Digital Simulator at **Sr. No. 13 may be read as 5 years instead of 3 years. This change is due to typographical error.**

Those who have already sent their bids as per earlier technical specification can send their revised bids in light of the correct technical specification as mentioned above. However, they need not submit bid fee & EMD again.

All other terms and conditions will remain the same.

Sd/-
Assistant Registrar
(Stores & Purchase)